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107 Hannes Kotratschek Eva Kotratschek Porsche 911 Turbo 1981 5 13:38:59,647 13:40:43,653 13:43:09,611 01:44,01 04:09,96 16:05:00,002 16:06:43,347 16:09:10,002 01:43,34 04:10,00 0:00,66 0:00,04 0:00,697 1
106 Michael Roßegger Daniel Lackner VW Golf 1989 5 13:38:01,639 13:39:53,513 13:42:10,652 01:51,87 04:09,01 16:04:01,363 16:05:52,498 16:08:11,474 01:51,14 04:10,11 0:00,74 0:01,10 0:01,837 2
113 Gerald Müllner Tobias Müllner Audi Urquattro Typ85 1983 5 13:45:01,421 13:46:19,147 13:48:40,828 01:17,73 03:39,41 16:10:01,160 16:11:21,053 16:13:40,705 01:19,89 03:39,55 0:02,17 0:00,14 0:02,305 3
115 Karl Kornhofer Martin Kornhofer Porsche 911 1985 5 13:47:01,198 13:48:23,405 13:51:15,530 01:22,21 04:14,33 16:12:01,675 16:13:26,559 16:16:17,362 01:24,88 04:15,69 0:02,68 0:01,36 0:04,032 4
116 Rudolf Könighofer Heidi Königshofer MB300 SL 1988 5 13:48:01,429 13:49:30,948 13:52:10,883 01:29,52 04:09,45 16:13:00,888 16:14:28,998 16:17:07,318 01:28,11 04:06,43 0:01,41 0:03,02 0:04,433 5
111 Günther Schrems Lena Lakovic Alfa Romeo Spider 1982 5 13:43:00,888 13:44:19,285 13:46:24,533 01:18,40 03:23,65 16:08:01,252 16:09:22,621 16:11:27,678 01:21,37 03:26,43 0:02,97 0:02,78 0:05,753 6
117 Michael Meyerhofer Mario Feilinger Porsche 1991 5 13:49:02,266 13:50:58,931 13:53:36,834 01:56,67 04:34,57 16:15:02,730 16:17:00,057 16:19:44,069 01:57,33 04:41,34 0:00,66 0:06,77 0:07,433 7
112 Peter Baumert Margit Baumert VW Bus T3 1982 5 13:44:01,914 13:45:32,619 13:48:28,307 01:30,70 04:26,39 16:09:01,424 16:10:24,843 16:13:28,243 01:23,42 04:26,82 0:07,29 0:00,43 0:07,712 8

Fahrer/Beifahrer

http://www.hochzeitsberg.at/modules/ads/click.php?id=94&url=resources/1.2.1.RENNEN_2016/website_top.jpg&platform=1&PHPSESSID=36a7d3a52c352677668ba19f14acf69d


08:46 GWZ 25.07.2016

2. Hannersberg-rennen 
Gesamt

St. alle Lauf 1  Referenz Zeit Lauf 2 Differenz Summe

 Nr. Name/Vorname Name/Vorname Fahrzeug BJ Ep
oc

he
n

Startzeit1 Zielzeit1 Zielzeit2 Ref.Zeit 1 Ref.Zeit 2 Startzeit 2 Zielzeit 1 Zielzeit2 Laufzeit 2 Laufzeit2 SZDiff1 SZDiff2 SZDif1Diff2 Pl
at

z

2 Erich Hemmelmayer Doris Horeth Ford Model A Coupe 1929 1 12:00:02,807 12:02:02,679 12:05:02,826 01:59,87 05:00,02 14:11:01,484 14:13:01,593 14:16:01,498 02:00,11 05:00,01 0:00,24 0:00,00 0:00,242 1
79 Robert Baumert Carmen Baumert Opel Manta 1972 4 13:13:01,572 13:15:02,069 13:18:10,406 02:00,50 05:08,83 15:41:00,928 15:43:01,623 15:46:09,644 02:00,70 05:08,72 0:00,20 0:00,12 0:00,316 2
28 Viktor Vadura Sen. Viktor Vadura Jun. Porsche 356B 1960 3 12:24:02,407 12:25:58,790 12:29:14,152 01:56,38 05:11,74 14:34:01,913 14:35:58,356 14:39:13,384 01:56,44 05:11,47 0:00,06 0:00,27 0:00,334 3
7 Franz Schiep Brigitta Schiep MG TA 1937 1 12:05:02,602 12:07:23,013 12:11:17,596 02:20,41 06:14,99 14:15:47,045 14:18:07,364 14:22:02,293 02:20,32 06:15,25 0:00,09 0:00,25 0:00,346 4

20 Karl-Heinz Haas nn Ford F 100 1956 2 12:16:59,228 12:19:09,897 12:22:18,923 02:10,67 05:19,69 14:28:00,459 14:30:11,185 14:33:19,831 02:10,73 05:19,37 0:00,06 0:00,32 0:00,380 5
104 Peter Kristek Carola Kristek Renault Alpine A 310 V6 1977 4 13:36:00,668 13:37:23,004 13:40:13,231 01:22,34 04:12,56 16:02:00,696 16:03:23,421 16:06:13,272 01:22,72 04:12,58 0:00,39 0:00,01 0:00,402 6
70 Dr. Gerhard Pusch Dr. Petra Günther Triumph TR6 1969 3 13:03:01,520 13:04:43,724 13:07:15,944 01:42,20 04:14,42 15:31:01,878 15:32:44,248 15:35:16,009 01:42,37 04:14,13 0:00,17 0:00,29 0:00,459 7
26 Martin Zloklikovits Silke Zloklikovits Steyr Puch 500 DH 1959 2 12:22:01,421 12:24:09,738 12:27:51,315 02:08,32 05:49,89 14:32:01,512 14:34:10,255 14:37:51,319 02:08,74 05:49,81 0:00,43 0:00,09 0:00,513 8
17 Thomas Voglar Margarita Voglar Triumph TR2 1955 2 12:14:04,885 12:15:35,599 12:17:59,487 01:30,71 03:54,60 14:25:03,000 14:26:33,969 14:28:57,279 01:30,97 03:54,28 0:00,26 0:00,32 0:00,578 9
59 Johannes Neuroth Irun Neuroth Austin Healey MK3 1967 3 12:55:00,800 12:57:00,658 13:00:20,116 01:59,86 05:19,32 15:05:00,676 15:07:00,072 15:10:19,852 01:59,40 05:19,18 0:00,46 0:00,14 0:00,602 10
98 Michael  Berger Veronika Holly-Berge BMW 2002 1975 4 13:31:01,572 13:33:01,292 13:36:01,253 01:59,72 04:59,68 15:58:02,719 16:00:02,922 16:03:02,534 02:00,20 04:59,82 0:00,48 0:00,13 0:00,617 11
10 Christian Machowetz MB 170 S 1950 2 12:08:01,035 12:10:49,931 12:14:34,816 02:48,90 06:33,78 14:19:00,683 14:21:50,074 14:25:34,339 02:49,39 06:33,66 0:00,50 0:00,13 0:00,620 12
69 Reinhard Wurglics Ingeborg Wurglics Volvo P1800 S 1969 3 13:02:01,337 13:03:33,585 13:06:08,692 01:32,25 04:07,35 15:30:01,696 15:31:34,660 15:34:08,887 01:32,96 04:07,19 0:00,72 0:00,16 0:00,880 13
73 Rainer Stranka Tina Cadillac Deville Convertible 1970 4 13:06:02,456 13:07:39,076 13:10:35,669 01:36,62 04:33,21 15:34:01,112 15:35:37,258 15:38:34,806 01:36,15 04:33,69 0:00,47 0:00,48 0:00,955 14
25 Herbert Pfeiffer Katharina Kutscha-Li Corvette  C1 1958 2 12:20:00,557 12:21:48,024 12:24:30,256 01:47,47 04:29,70 14:31:00,299 14:32:48,458 14:35:29,716 01:48,16 04:29,42 0:00,69 0:00,28 0:00,974 15
78 Walter Fürst Sabine & Benjamin FüMB 280 SE W108 1971 4 13:12:01,812 13:13:32,191 13:16:17,341 01:30,38 04:15,53 15:40:01,540 15:41:31,656 15:44:17,951 01:30,12 04:16,41 0:00,26 0:00,88 0:01,145 16
102 Reinhold Schranz Andre Beck MB 280 SE W116 1976 4 13:34:01,350 13:35:34,052 13:38:13,702 01:32,70 04:12,35 16:00:00,895 16:01:33,930 16:04:14,084 01:33,04 04:13,19 0:00,33 0:00,84 0:01,170 17
27 Gerhard Felfer nn Porsche 356 Speedster 1956 2 12:23:01,890 12:25:11,276 12:28:20,392 02:09,39 05:18,50 14:33:00,530 14:35:10,794 14:38:18,700 02:10,26 05:18,17 0:00,88 0:00,33 0:01,210 18
51 Patrick Haas Michaela Haas Ford  Mustang FB 1966 3 12:47:00,728 12:48:53,260 12:51:40,891 01:52,53 04:40,16 14:57:01,038 14:58:52,495 15:01:41,367 01:51,46 04:40,33 0:01,07 0:00,17 0:01,241 19
74 Michael R. Rohrmoser nn Morris Pick Up 1970 4 13:08:01,647 13:09:11,694 13:11:11,470 01:10,05 03:09,82 15:36:01,269 15:37:10,140 15:39:11,237 01:08,87 03:09,97 0:01,18 0:00,14 0:01,321 20
5 Peter Prikler Andrea Prikler MB 170 V Cabrio A 1935 1 12:03:59,600 12:06:06,624 12:09:31,730 02:07,02 05:32,13 14:13:59,746 14:16:07,944 14:19:32,045 02:08,20 05:32,30 0:01,17 0:00,17 0:01,343 21

56 Wolfgang Hubner Roswitha Seiler Ford Mustang Convertible 1967 3 12:52:02,315 12:54:15,815 12:57:37,553 02:13,50 05:35,24 15:02:01,998 15:04:16,256 15:07:37,860 02:14,26 05:35,86 0:00,76 0:00,62 0:01,382 22
67 Johannes Richter Ingrid Richter MGB 1969 3 13:00:00,767 13:02:00,351 13:05:02,546 01:59,58 05:01,78 15:11:00,603 15:13:00,201 15:16:03,813 01:59,60 05:03,21 0:00,01 0:01,43 0:01,445 23
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68 Marco Prenner Carina Koller Mini 1275 GT 1971 4 13:01:00,372 13:02:49,758 13:05:34,379 01:49,39 04:34,01 15:12:00,613 15:13:49,573 15:16:35,771 01:48,96 04:35,16 0:00,43 0:01,15 0:01,577 24
94 Peter Prinz Valentina Prinz Porsche 911 1974 4 13:28:01,256 13:29:13,489 13:31:12,153 01:12,23 03:10,90 15:55:02,230 15:56:14,050 15:58:11,837 01:11,82 03:09,61 0:00,41 0:01,29 0:01,703 25
21 Karl Haas nn Triumph TR3 1956 2 12:18:00,200 12:19:48,226 12:22:29,630 01:48,03 04:29,43 14:29:00,823 14:30:50,081 14:33:30,724 01:49,26 04:29,90 0:01,23 0:00,47 0:01,703 26
93 Wolfgang Hirschmann Christa Hirschmann Alfa R. Spider   1973 4 13:26:59,929 13:28:38,665 13:31:09,091 01:38,74 04:09,16 15:54:00,471 15:55:38,453 15:58:10,622 01:37,98 04:10,15 0:00,75 0:00,99 0:01,743 27
29 Rupert Bruchmann Silke Bruchmann RR Silver Cloud II 1960 3 12:25:02,188 12:26:36,606 12:29:17,152 01:34,42 04:14,96 14:35:02,811 14:36:38,043 14:39:16,653 01:35,23 04:13,84 0:00,81 0:01,12 0:01,936 28
48 Richard Woschitz Christine VW  Käfer 1966 3 12:44:02,174 12:45:44,956 12:48:42,225 01:42,78 04:40,05 14:54:02,541 14:55:46,522 14:58:41,823 01:43,98 04:39,28 0:01,20 0:00,77 0:01,968 29
95 Gabi Mihala Sabine Mihala VW 1303 S 1974 4 13:29:01,798 13:30:45,660 13:33:32,829 01:43,86 04:31,03 15:56:01,608 15:57:45,483 16:00:34,609 01:43,87 04:33,00 0:00,01 0:01,97 0:01,983 30
58 Lisa Haas Florian Göttfried Ford Mustang Cabrio 1967 3 12:54:00,981 12:55:37,146 12:58:09,777 01:36,17 04:08,80 15:04:00,909 15:05:36,324 15:08:10,994 01:35,42 04:10,08 0:00,75 0:01,29 0:02,039 31
13 Helmut Hadl nn BMW 321 Cabrio 1940 1 12:10:00,650 12:11:38,390 12:14:51,940 01:37,74 04:51,29 14:21:00,710 14:22:39,278 14:25:53,226 01:38,57 04:52,52 0:00,83 0:01,23 0:02,054 32
15 Michael Operschal Peter Herget Jaguar E-Type 1962 3 12:12:01,320 12:13:24,768 12:15:37,656 01:23,45 03:36,34 14:23:01,346 14:24:26,623 14:26:37,908 01:25,28 03:36,56 0:01,83 0:00,23 0:02,055 33
62 Romino Fröhlich Chevrolet Camaro RS 1967 3 12:57:01,185 12:58:31,926 13:01:29,080 01:30,74 04:27,89 15:08:01,576 15:09:31,405 15:12:30,639 01:29,83 04:29,06 0:00,91 0:01,17 0:02,080 34
114 Manfred Stallmajer Sabine Haid MB 200 D   1967 3 13:46:01,733 13:47:57,940 13:51:06,049 01:56,21 05:04,32 16:11:01,658 16:12:57,815 16:16:08,209 01:56,16 05:06,55 0:00,05 0:02,23 0:02,285 35
41 Peter Leopold nn Volvo PV 544 1964 3 12:37:01,064 12:38:20,875 12:40:31,251 01:19,81 03:30,19 14:47:00,512 14:48:21,385 14:50:32,007 01:20,87 03:31,49 0:01,06 0:01,31 0:02,370 36
80 Reinhard Decker Karin Decker Porsche 911 T 2,4 1972 4 13:14:00,624 13:15:47,073 13:18:14,281 01:46,45 04:13,66 15:42:00,941 15:43:47,527 15:46:16,884 01:46,59 04:15,94 0:00,14 0:02,29 0:02,423 37
46 Thomas Pollak Nina Ziggerhofer VW Käfer 1974 4 12:42:01,993 12:43:47,450 12:46:25,427 01:45,46 04:23,43 14:52:02,722 14:53:49,187 14:56:27,672 01:46,46 04:24,95 0:01,01 0:01,52 0:02,524 38
9 Alexander Petzenhaus Susanne Petzenhaus Steyr-Daimler-Puch Steyr 3 1939 1 12:07:00,887 12:09:16,082 12:13:02,140 02:15,20 06:01,25 14:18:01,549 14:20:15,115 14:24:01,870 02:13,57 06:00,32 0:01,63 0:00,93 0:02,561 39

60 Ines Wanz Alexander Prager Triumph TR 6 1969 3 12:56:01,242 12:57:58,032 13:01:12,974 01:56,79 05:11,73 15:06:01,061 15:07:58,268 15:11:10,599 01:57,21 05:09,54 0:00,42 0:02,19 0:02,611 40
92 Rene Pöll Oskar Stögerer Landrover Serie 3 1973 4 13:26:01,897 13:27:48,715 13:30:50,729 01:46,82 04:48,83 15:53:02,092 15:54:47,094 15:57:51,737 01:45,00 04:49,64 0:01,82 0:00,81 0:02,629 41
18 Franz Matisovits Rupert Eyer Austin A 35 1956 2 12:15:01,692 12:16:49,732 12:19:47,785 01:48,04 04:46,09 14:26:01,437 14:27:51,912 14:30:47,290 01:50,48 04:45,85 0:02,44 0:00,24 0:02,675 42
91 Manfred Stocker Wolfgang Gratzer Porsche 911 Targa 1972 4 13:25:02,633 13:26:58,520 13:30:09,927 01:55,89 05:07,29 15:52:01,530 15:53:59,324 15:57:09,648 01:57,79 05:08,12 0:01,91 0:00,82 0:02,731 43
110 Benedek Molnar Ursula Molnar VW Käfer 1972 4 13:42:01,258 13:43:43,114 13:46:29,584 01:41,86 04:28,33 16:14:00,883 16:15:45,564 16:18:29,128 01:44,68 04:28,25 0:02,83 0:00,08 0:02,906 44
88 Manfred Breitfuss Karin Züger Lotus Super Seven 1972 4 13:23:01,232 13:24:16,092 13:26:27,344 01:14,86 03:26,11 15:50:01,215 15:51:13,423 15:53:27,604 01:12,21 03:26,39 0:02,65 0:00,28 0:02,929 45
42 Wolfgang Hwezda nn Austin Mini 850 Standard 1964 3 12:38:02,708 12:39:22,311 12:41:35,088 01:19,60 03:32,38 14:48:01,592 14:49:21,423 14:51:37,023 01:19,83 03:35,43 0:00,23 0:03,05 0:03,279 46
4 Franz Decker Susanne Decker Chevrolet Independence  AE 1931 1 12:02:01,090 12:03:51,369 12:07:21,613 01:50,28 05:20,52 14:13:02,366 14:14:53,997 14:18:24,894 01:51,63 05:22,53 0:01,35 0:02,01 0:03,357 47

50 Manfred Pinter Christoph Battig Renault 10 Major 1966 3 12:46:00,672 12:47:36,834 12:50:26,372 01:36,16 04:25,70 14:56:00,324 14:57:37,314 15:00:23,425 01:36,99 04:23,10 0:00,83 0:02,60 0:03,427 48
57 Christoph Hausegger Katharina Konschegg VW Type 11 Automatic 1967 3 12:53:00,634 12:54:30,962 12:57:57,764 01:30,33 04:57,13 15:03:01,961 15:04:31,774 15:08:02,156 01:29,81 05:00,19 0:00,52 0:03,06 0:03,580 49
14 Petra Neubauer Peter Neubauer Citroen 11 CV Traction Avant 1952 2 12:11:03,043 12:12:51,294 12:15:55,968 01:48,25 04:52,93 14:22:02,938 14:23:54,375 14:26:55,290 01:51,44 04:52,35 0:03,19 0:00,57 0:03,759 50
6 Hannes Reichetzeder Helena Reichetzeder Triumph Vitesse 14/60 Sp. S 1936 1 12:03:01,599 12:05:01,432 12:08:00,221 01:59,83 04:58,62 14:14:59,996 14:17:01,097 14:20:01,193 02:01,10 05:01,20 0:01,27 0:02,58 0:03,843 51
84 Andreas Fojtik Irene Fojtik Triumph Stag 1972 4 13:18:01,218 13:19:37,336 13:22:07,901 01:36,12 04:06,68 15:47:01,461 15:48:39,255 15:51:10,323 01:37,79 04:08,86 0:01,68 0:02,18 0:03,855 52
39 Uwe Schrammel Jakob Schrammel 6 JChevrolet Corvette Sting Ra 1963 3 12:35:00,773 12:36:31,366 12:39:34,457 01:30,59 04:33,68 14:45:00,682 14:46:28,059 14:49:33,689 01:27,38 04:33,01 0:03,22 0:00,68 0:03,893 53
85 Josef KAGER Marietta Kager Porsche 911 Targa 1972 4 13:19:02,263 13:20:37,110 13:23:11,504 01:34,85 04:09,24 15:48:00,901 15:49:33,224 15:52:11,523 01:32,32 04:10,62 0:02,52 0:01,38 0:03,905 54
103 Dieter Berk Franz Schuh MB SL 280 1977 4 13:35:01,066 13:37:04,860 13:40:07,569 02:03,79 05:06,50 16:01:01,271 16:03:05,724 16:06:04,264 02:04,45 05:02,99 0:00,66 0:03,51 0:04,169 55
34 Georg Bundy Elfriede Bundy MG A   MK II 1962 3 12:30:00,475 12:31:51,817 12:34:55,756 01:51,34 04:55,28 14:40:00,960 14:41:51,968 14:44:52,375 01:51,01 04:51,41 0:00,33 0:03,87 0:04,200 56
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30 Martina Haas Helga Kuntner Borgward Isabella Coupe 1960 3 12:26:00,384 12:27:53,308 12:30:54,092 01:52,92 04:53,71 14:36:00,210 14:37:49,493 14:40:54,553 01:49,28 04:54,34 0:03,64 0:00,64 0:04,276 57
72 Arno Appenzeller nn Puch 500 1970 4 13:05:01,728 13:06:37,255 13:09:28,513 01:35,53 04:26,79 15:33:00,984 15:34:35,901 15:37:23,974 01:34,92 04:22,99 0:00,61 0:03,80 0:04,405 58
81 Wolfgang Winkler Jacqueline Lancia Fulvia 1,3 HF 1972 4 13:15:01,279 13:16:09,781 13:18:12,168 01:08,50 03:10,89 15:44:00,767 15:45:10,615 15:47:08,328 01:09,85 03:07,56 0:01,35 0:03,33 0:04,674 59

109 Manfred Spiegl Gertraud Spiegl Lotus  Esprit 1979 4 13:41:01,604 13:42:24,407 13:44:44,524 01:22,80 03:42,92 16:07:01,741 16:08:19,910 16:10:44,888 01:18,17 03:43,15 0:04,63 0:00,23 0:04,861 60
83 Andreas Zahradnik Cora Zahradnik Jaguar E-Type V12 Convertib 1972 4 13:17:01,182 13:18:49,010 13:21:27,183 01:47,83 04:26,00 15:46:01,076 15:47:46,511 15:50:24,585 01:45,43 04:23,51 0:02,39 0:02,49 0:04,885 61
96 Wolfgang Wappl Annabelle Wappl Leyland Mini Cooper 1300 B3 1974 4 13:30:01,580 13:31:44,277 13:33:43,011 01:42,70 03:41,43 15:57:01,616 15:58:47,821 16:00:40,889 01:46,21 03:39,27 0:03,51 0:02,16 0:05,666 62
38 Jürgen Latschenberge Eva Latschenberger VW  Karmann Ghia 1963 3 12:34:02,099 12:36:16,796 12:39:30,177 02:14,70 05:28,08 14:44:00,316 14:46:17,158 14:49:31,932 02:16,84 05:31,62 0:02,14 0:03,54 0:05,683 63
44 Michael Hwezda Brigitte Hwezda Austin Mini Cooper S 1071 1964 3 12:40:03,146 12:41:52,362 12:45:10,500 01:49,22 05:07,35 14:50:01,363 14:51:49,025 14:55:04,485 01:47,66 05:03,12 0:01,55 0:04,23 0:05,786 64
43 Gerhard Rohrer Angelika Zotter AR  Giulia TI 1964 3 12:39:02,363 12:40:28,356 12:42:31,764 01:25,99 03:29,40 14:49:01,453 14:50:25,715 14:52:35,197 01:24,26 03:33,74 0:01,73 0:04,34 0:06,074 65
87 Jürgen Konecny Dr. Martin Kreuz VW Käfer 1972 4 13:22:01,709 13:23:34,063 13:26:05,163 01:32,35 04:03,45 15:49:01,234 15:50:37,349 15:53:07,686 01:36,12 04:06,45 0:03,76 0:03,00 0:06,759 66
108 Werner JUST Philipp JUST Porsche  911 1979 4 13:40:01,268 13:41:16,830 13:43:14,474 01:15,56 03:13,21 16:06:00,929 16:07:13,606 16:09:18,089 01:12,68 03:17,16 0:02,89 0:03,95 0:06,839 67
16 Hans Weber Renate Weber Porsche 356 Continental 1955 2 12:13:01,257 12:14:56,429 12:17:54,396 01:55,17 04:53,14 14:24:01,187 14:25:50,957 14:28:52,809 01:49,77 04:51,62 0:05,40 0:01,52 0:06,919 68
23 Stefan Heid Agostina Suazo MB  180 D 1957 2 12:19:01,043 12:20:32,478 12:23:27,159 01:31,43 04:26,12 14:30:00,562 14:31:34,969 14:34:30,775 01:34,41 04:30,21 0:02,97 0:04,10 0:07,069 69
61 Paul Pappitsch Cordelia Pappitsch Volvo P 1800 S 1967 3 13:20:01,660 13:21:44,840 13:24:19,029 01:43,18 04:17,37 15:07:01,632 15:08:39,203 15:11:17,250 01:37,57 04:15,62 0:05,61 0:01,75 0:07,360 70
36 Eva Weinek Martin Weinek VW 11 Luxus 1963 3 12:32:02,136 12:33:38,855 12:36:44,624 01:36,72 04:42,49 14:42:01,956 14:43:38,424 14:46:51,678 01:36,47 04:49,72 0:00,25 0:07,23 0:07,485 71
1 Peter NEUHAUSER Inge WEGENSTEINER PRAGA Piccolo Open Tourer 1926 1 12:21:01,920 12:23:08,445 12:28:02,165 02:06,52 07:00,25 14:10:01,074 14:12:07,471 14:17:09,000 02:06,40 07:07,93 0:00,13 0:07,68 0:07,809 72
71 Matthias Prokschi nn Puch 500 1969 3 13:04:01,563 13:05:34,401 13:08:15,924 01:32,84 04:14,36 15:32:01,865 15:33:34,202 15:36:23,909 01:32,34 04:22,04 0:00,50 0:07,68 0:08,184 73

105 Walter Braun Eveline Braun Porsche 911 SC Targa 1978 4 13:37:01,859 13:38:31,840 13:40:54,997 01:29,98 03:53,14 16:03:00,645 16:04:24,426 16:06:55,919 01:23,78 03:55,27 0:06,20 0:02,14 0:08,336 74
82 Christine Hörist Wolfgang Mühl MGB Roadster 1972 4 13:16:01,180 13:17:26,451 13:19:51,705 01:25,27 03:50,53 15:45:01,099 15:46:24,367 15:48:45,192 01:23,27 03:44,09 0:02,00 0:06,43 0:08,435 75
31 Anton  Jakob-Kaeferle nn Ford Anglia 106E 1961 3 12:27:01,673 12:28:13,367 12:30:12,794 01:11,69 03:11,12 14:37:01,259 14:38:09,489 14:40:07,217 01:08,23 03:05,96 0:03,46 0:05,16 0:08,627 76
75 Tina Carina RabensteinElfriede Gonzi MB 280 1970 4 13:09:01,480 13:11:05,583 13:14:06,101 02:04,10 05:04,62 15:37:01,554 15:39:02,329 15:42:00,811 02:00,78 04:59,26 0:03,33 0:05,36 0:08,692 77
64 Robert Schranz Heidi Schranz Porsche 912 1968 3 12:58:01,526 12:59:45,877 13:02:41,563 01:44,35 04:40,04 15:09:01,464 15:10:44,906 15:13:33,320 01:43,44 04:31,86 0:00,91 0:08,18 0:09,090 78
77 Johann Plank nn MB 220 D/8 1971 4 13:11:01,931 13:12:55,243 13:15:54,236 01:53,31 04:52,30 15:39:01,046 15:40:56,741 15:44:00,348 01:55,70 04:59,30 0:02,38 0:07,00 0:09,380 79
52 Lothar Kronsteiner Helga Leroch Steyr Puch 500 DH 1966 3 12:48:00,758 12:49:39,869 12:52:35,681 01:39,11 04:34,92 14:58:00,776 14:59:37,634 15:02:44,228 01:36,86 04:43,45 0:02,25 0:08,53 0:10,782 80
49 Dr.Helmut Trimmel Helmut Trimmel VW Käfer Cabrio 1966 3 12:45:01,021 12:46:30,303 12:48:59,610 01:29,28 03:58,59 14:55:00,887 14:56:25,435 14:58:52,950 01:24,55 03:52,06 0:04,73 0:06,53 0:11,260 81
55 Wilfling Johann nn Puch 500 1967 3 12:51:00,823 12:52:34,418 12:55:24,463 01:33,60 04:23,64 15:01:00,526 15:02:41,516 15:05:28,177 01:40,99 04:27,65 0:07,39 0:04,01 0:11,406 82
76 Ottokar Jacobs Julia Porsche 911 Targa 1972 4 13:10:00,861 13:11:51,962 13:14:44,264 01:51,10 04:43,40 15:38:01,626 15:39:49,702 15:42:36,295 01:48,08 04:34,67 0:03,02 0:08,73 0:11,759 83
119 Thomas Kenyeri Theresa Dodge Cornet Super Bee 1970 4 13:49:58,640 13:51:22,519 13:53:38,889 01:23,88 03:40,25 16:16:02,379 16:17:18,010 16:19:46,170 01:15,63 03:43,79 0:08,25 0:03,54 0:11,790 84
53 Heinz Karner Elsa Karner Renault 10 Major 1966 3 12:49:01,465 12:50:58,198 12:54:06,485 01:56,73 05:05,02 14:59:01,151 15:01:02,400 15:04:13,450 02:01,25 05:12,30 0:04,52 0:07,28 0:11,795 85
90 Claus Dirnbacher tba AR Montreal 1972 4 13:24:01,297 13:25:26,372 13:27:40,476 01:25,07 03:39,18 15:51:01,420 15:52:17,136 15:54:43,078 01:15,72 03:41,66 0:09,36 0:02,48 0:11,838 86
33 Norbert Ekker Ingrid Ekker DKW AU 1000 S 1962 3 12:29:00,263 12:30:42,008 12:33:40,664 01:41,75 04:40,40 14:39:00,926 14:40:41,597 14:43:30,539 01:40,67 04:29,61 0:01,07 0:10,79 0:11,862 87
47 Maximilian Hartmann Helma Guth FIAT 2300 de Lux 1965 3 12:43:02,057 12:44:47,492 12:47:48,002 01:45,43 04:45,94 14:53:02,520 14:54:53,158 14:57:55,779 01:50,64 04:53,26 0:05,20 0:07,31 0:12,517 88
3 Gernot Gaube Steyr 1929 1 12:01:01,068 12:02:48,975 12:05:51,646 01:47,91 04:50,58 14:12:01,070 14:13:53,639 14:17:00,347 01:52,57 04:59,28 0:04,66 0:08,70 0:13,361 89



08:46 GWZ 25.07.2016

11 Reinhard Kraxner Anni Kraxner Willys Jeep 1943 1 12:09:01,926 12:11:11,339 12:14:43,413 02:09,41 05:41,49 14:20:00,807 14:22:19,508 14:25:37,885 02:18,70 05:37,08 0:09,29 0:04,41 0:13,697 90
66 Prenner Anton Prenner Christine Mini Marcos 1968 3 12:59:03,074 13:00:57,626 13:03:08,321 01:54,55 04:05,25 15:10:04,455 15:11:50,456 15:14:15,313 01:46,00 04:10,86 0:08,55 0:05,61 0:14,162 91
8 Johann Weber - Wanderer  W24 1938 1 12:06:02,361 12:08:23,369 12:12:06,520 02:21,01 06:04,16 14:17:04,076 14:19:31,142 14:23:16,416 02:27,07 06:12,34 0:06,06 0:08,18 0:14,239 92

32 Frank Feiler Maria Feiler Volvo PV 544 Sport 1962 3 12:28:02,585 12:29:57,934 12:33:02,232 01:55,35 04:59,65 14:38:00,845 14:39:51,972 14:42:49,952 01:51,13 04:49,11 0:04,22 0:10,54 0:14,762 93
54 Dr. Silvia Staudinger Schranz MB 200 D W110 1966 3 12:50:02,524 12:52:03,849 12:55:19,316 02:01,32 05:16,79 15:00:00,587 15:02:11,114 15:05:23,039 02:10,53 05:22,45 0:09,20 0:05,66 0:14,862 94
101 Johan Krutzler Susanne Krutzler BMW 3.0S 1976 4 13:33:02,574 13:34:39,339 13:37:49,918 01:36,77 04:47,34 15:59:00,036 16:00:44,380 16:03:55,916 01:44,34 04:55,88 0:07,58 0:08,54 0:16,115 95
37 Johann Wilfling II nn Puch 500 1963 3 12:33:00,708 12:34:14,010 12:36:46,308 01:13,30 03:45,60 14:43:00,112 14:44:22,608 14:46:53,160 01:22,50 03:53,05 0:09,19 0:07,45 0:16,642 96
35 Guenther Boandl, MedR  Klaudia Boandl MA BEMG-B Cabrio 1962 3 12:31:01,670 12:32:52,998 12:35:44,570 01:51,33 04:42,90 14:41:00,114 14:42:41,332 14:45:17,992 01:41,22 04:17,88 0:10,11 0:25,02 0:35,132 97
19 Kurt Hirschmann Elfi Hirschmann MB 190 SL 1956 2 12:16:01,225 12:17:31,347 12:20:05,261 01:30,12 04:04,04 14:27:01,550 14:28:33,654 14:31:39,418 01:32,10 04:37,87 0:01,98 0:33,83 0:35,814 98
45 Ronald Ekker Réka Németh Auto Union DKW F12 1965 3 12:41:00,389 12:42:28,878 12:45:13,889 01:28,49 04:13,50 14:51:00,195 14:52:38,853 14:55:42,789 01:38,66 04:42,59 0:10,17 0:29,09 0:39,263 99
40 Christian Urfahrer Gerhard Kurz Ford Taunus 17M P3 1963 3 12:36:01,153 12:37:55,715 12:40:57,643 01:54,56 04:56,49 14:46:01,874 14:48:04,094 14:51:35,531 02:02,22 05:33,66 0:07,66 0:37,17 0:44,825 100
86 Christian Weiss Roxana Weiss-Anton MGB Roadster 1972 4 13:21:01,717 13:22:34,177 13:24:59,614 01:32,46 03:57,90 00:00,00 00:00,00 1:32,46 3:57,90 5:30,357 101
99 Ernst Straka Silke  Straka BMW 2002 1975 4 13:32:00,507 13:33:29,634 13:36:10,659 01:29,13 04:10,15 00:00,00 00:00,00 1:29,13 4:10,15 5:39,279 102

120 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,000

1  -   BJ 1949 12
2  -   BJ 1959 14
3  -   BJ 1969 44
4  -   BJ 1979 40
5 -   Youngtimer 8
Offen 1

119
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2 Erich Hemmelmayer Doris Horeth Ford Model A Coupe 1929 1 12:00:02,807 12:02:02,679 12:05:02,826 01:59,87 05:00,02 14:11:01,484 14:13:01,593 14:16:01,498 02:00,11 05:00,01 0:00,24 0:00,00 0:00,242 1
7 Franz Schiep Brigitta Schiep MG TA 1937 1 12:05:02,602 12:07:23,013 12:11:17,596 02:20,41 06:14,99 14:15:47,045 14:18:07,364 14:22:02,293 02:20,32 06:15,25 0:00,09 0:00,25 0:00,346 2
5 Peter Prikler Andrea Prikler MB 170 V Cabrio A 1935 1 12:03:59,600 12:06:06,624 12:09:31,730 02:07,02 05:32,13 14:13:59,746 14:16:07,944 14:19:32,045 02:08,20 05:32,30 0:01,17 0:00,17 0:01,343 3
13 Helmut Hadl nn BMW 321 Cabrio 1940 1 12:10:00,650 12:11:38,390 12:14:51,940 01:37,74 04:51,29 14:21:00,710 14:22:39,278 14:25:53,226 01:38,57 04:52,52 0:00,83 0:01,23 0:02,054 4
9 Alexander PetzenhauseSusanne Petzenhause Steyr-Daimler-Puch S  1939 1 12:07:00,887 12:09:16,082 12:13:02,140 02:15,20 06:01,25 14:18:01,549 14:20:15,115 14:24:01,870 02:13,57 06:00,32 0:01,63 0:00,93 0:02,561 5
4 Franz Decker Susanne Decker Chevrolet Independenc   1931 1 12:02:01,090 12:03:51,369 12:07:21,613 01:50,28 05:20,52 14:13:02,366 14:14:53,997 14:18:24,894 01:51,63 05:22,53 0:01,35 0:02,01 0:03,357 6
6 Hannes Reichetzeder Helena Reichetzeder Triumph Vitesse 14/60  1936 1 12:03:01,599 12:05:01,432 12:08:00,221 01:59,83 04:58,62 14:14:59,996 14:17:01,097 14:20:01,193 02:01,10 05:01,20 0:01,27 0:02,58 0:03,843 7
1 Peter NEUHAUSER Inge WEGENSTEINER PRAGA Piccolo Open T  1926 1 12:21:01,920 12:23:08,445 12:28:02,165 02:06,52 07:00,25 14:10:01,074 14:12:07,471 14:17:09,000 02:06,40 07:07,93 0:00,13 0:07,68 0:07,809 8
3 Gernot Gaube Steyr 1929 1 12:01:01,068 12:02:48,975 12:05:51,646 01:47,91 04:50,58 14:12:01,070 14:13:53,639 14:17:00,347 01:52,57 04:59,28 0:04,66 0:08,70 0:13,361 9
11 Reinhard Kraxner Anni Kraxner Willys Jeep 1943 1 12:09:01,926 12:11:11,339 12:14:43,413 02:09,41 05:41,49 14:20:00,807 14:22:19,508 14:25:37,885 02:18,70 05:37,08 0:09,29 0:04,41 0:13,697 10
8 Johann Weber - Wanderer  W24 1938 1 12:06:02,361 12:08:23,369 12:12:06,520 02:21,01 06:04,16 14:17:04,076 14:19:31,142 14:23:16,416 02:27,07 06:12,34 0:06,06 0:08,18 0:14,239 11

I 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,000 12
I 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,000 13
I 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,000 14
I 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,000 15

Fahrer/Beifahrer

http://www.hochzeitsberg.at/modules/ads/click.php?id=94&url=resources/1.2.1.RENNEN_2016/website_top.jpg&platform=1&PHPSESSID=36a7d3a52c352677668ba19f14acf69d
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20 Karl-Heinz Haas nn Ford F 100 1956 2 12:16:59,228 12:19:09,897 12:22:18,923 02:10,67 05:19,69 14:28:00,459 14:30:11,185 14:33:19,831 02:10,73 05:19,37 0:00,06 0:00,32 0:00,380 1
26 Martin Zloklikovits Silke Zloklikovits Steyr Puch 500 DH 1959 2 12:22:01,421 12:24:09,738 12:27:51,315 02:08,32 05:49,89 14:32:01,512 14:34:10,255 14:37:51,319 02:08,74 05:49,81 0:00,43 #### 0:00,513 2
17 Thomas Voglar Margarita Voglar Triumph TR2 1955 2 12:14:04,885 12:15:35,599 12:17:59,487 01:30,71 03:54,60 14:25:03,000 14:26:33,969 14:28:57,279 01:30,97 03:54,28 0:00,26 0:00,32 0:00,578 3
10 Christian Machowetz MB 170 S 1950 2 12:08:01,035 12:10:49,931 12:14:34,816 02:48,90 06:33,78 14:19:00,683 14:21:50,074 14:25:34,339 02:49,39 06:33,66 0:00,50 0:00,13 0:00,620 4
25 Herbert Pfeiffer Katharina Kutscha-Liss Corvette  C1 1958 2 12:20:00,557 12:21:48,024 12:24:30,256 01:47,47 04:29,70 14:31:00,299 14:32:48,458 14:35:29,716 01:48,16 04:29,42 0:00,69 0:00,28 0:00,974 5
27 Gerhard Felfer nn Porsche 356 Speedst 1956 2 12:23:01,890 12:25:11,276 12:28:20,392 02:09,39 05:18,50 14:33:00,530 14:35:10,794 14:38:18,700 02:10,26 05:18,17 0:00,88 #### 0:01,210 6
21 Karl Haas nn Triumph TR3 1956 2 12:18:00,200 12:19:48,226 12:22:29,630 01:48,03 04:29,43 14:29:00,823 14:30:50,081 14:33:30,724 01:49,26 04:29,90 0:01,23 0:00,47 0:01,703 7
18 Franz Matisovits Rupert Eyer Austin A 35 1956 2 12:15:01,692 12:16:49,732 12:19:47,785 01:48,04 04:46,09 14:26:01,437 14:27:51,912 14:30:47,290 01:50,48 04:45,85 0:02,44 0:00,24 0:02,675 8
14 Petra Neubauer Peter Neubauer Citroen 11 CV Traction A  1952 2 12:11:03,043 12:12:51,294 12:15:55,968 01:48,25 04:52,93 14:22:02,938 14:23:54,375 14:26:55,290 01:51,44 04:52,35 0:03,19 0:00,57 0:03,759 9
16 Hans Weber Renate Weber Porsche 356 Continen 1955 2 12:13:01,257 12:14:56,429 12:17:54,396 01:55,17 04:53,14 14:24:01,187 14:25:50,957 14:28:52,809 01:49,77 04:51,62 0:05,40 0:01,52 0:06,919 10
23 Stefan Heid Agostina Suazo MB  180 D 1957 2 12:19:01,043 12:20:32,478 12:23:27,159 01:31,43 04:26,12 14:30:00,562 14:31:34,969 14:34:30,775 01:34,41 04:30,21 0:02,97 0:04,10 0:07,069 11
19 Kurt Hirschmann Elfi Hirschmann MB 190 SL 1956 2 12:16:01,225 12:17:31,347 12:20:05,261 01:30,12 04:04,04 14:27:01,550 14:28:33,654 14:31:39,418 01:32,10 04:37,87 0:01,98 0:33,83 0:35,814 12

II 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,000 13
II 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,00 0:00,000 14

Fahrer/Beifahrer

http://www.hochzeitsberg.at/modules/ads/click.php?id=94&url=resources/1.2.1.RENNEN_2016/website_top.jpg&platform=1&PHPSESSID=36a7d3a52c352677668ba19f14acf69d
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28 Viktor Vadura Sen. Viktor Vadura Jun. Porsche 356B 1960 3 12:24:02,407 12:25:58,790 12:29:14,152 01:56,38 05:11,74 14:34:01,913 14:35:58,356 14:39:13,384 01:56,44 05:11,47 0:00,06 0:00,27 0:00,334 1
70 Dr. Gerhard Pusch Dr. Petra Günther Triumph TR6 1969 3 13:03:01,520 13:04:43,724 13:07:15,944 01:42,20 04:14,42 15:31:01,878 15:32:44,248 15:35:16,009 01:42,37 04:14,13 0:00,17 0:00,29 0:00,459 2
59 Johannes Neuroth Irun Neuroth Austin Healey MK3 1967 3 12:55:00,800 12:57:00,658 13:00:20,116 01:59,86 05:19,32 15:05:00,676 15:07:00,072 15:10:19,852 01:59,40 05:19,18 0:00,46 0:00,14 0:00,602 3
69 Reinhard Wurglics Ingeborg Wurglics Volvo P1800 S 1969 3 13:02:01,337 13:03:33,585 13:06:08,692 01:32,25 04:07,35 15:30:01,696 15:31:34,660 15:34:08,887 01:32,96 04:07,19 0:00,72 0:00,16 0:00,880 4
51 Patrick Haas Michaela Haas Ford  Mustang FB 1966 3 12:47:00,728 12:48:53,260 12:51:40,891 01:52,53 04:40,16 14:57:01,038 14:58:52,495 15:01:41,367 01:51,46 04:40,33 0:01,07 0:00,17 0:01,241 5
56 Wolfgang Hubner Roswitha Seiler Ford Mustang Conver 1967 3 12:52:02,315 12:54:15,815 12:57:37,553 02:13,50 05:35,24 15:02:01,998 15:04:16,256 15:07:37,860 02:14,26 05:35,86 0:00,76 0:00,62 0:01,382 6
67 Johannes Richter Ingrid Richter MGB 1969 3 13:00:00,767 13:02:00,351 13:05:02,546 01:59,58 05:01,78 15:11:00,603 15:13:00,201 15:16:03,813 01:59,60 05:03,21 0:00,01 0:01,43 0:01,445 7
29 Rupert Bruchmann Silke Bruchmann RR Silver Cloud II 1960 3 12:25:02,188 12:26:36,606 12:29:17,152 01:34,42 04:14,96 14:35:02,811 14:36:38,043 14:39:16,653 01:35,23 04:13,84 0:00,81 0:01,12 0:01,936 8
48 Richard Woschitz Christine VW  Käfer 1966 3 12:44:02,174 12:45:44,956 12:48:42,225 01:42,78 04:40,05 14:54:02,541 14:55:46,522 14:58:41,823 01:43,98 04:39,28 0:01,20 0:00,77 0:01,968 9
58 Lisa Haas Florian Göttfried Ford Mustang Cabrio 1967 3 12:54:00,981 12:55:37,146 12:58:09,777 01:36,17 04:08,80 15:04:00,909 15:05:36,324 15:08:10,994 01:35,42 04:10,08 0:00,75 0:01,29 0:02,039 10
15 Michael Operschal Peter Herget Jaguar E-Type 1962 3 12:12:01,320 12:13:24,768 12:15:37,656 01:23,45 03:36,34 14:23:01,346 14:24:26,623 14:26:37,908 01:25,28 03:36,56 0:01,83 0:00,23 0:02,055 11
62 Romino Fröhlich Chevrolet Camaro RS 1967 3 12:57:01,185 12:58:31,926 13:01:29,080 01:30,74 04:27,89 15:08:01,576 15:09:31,405 15:12:30,639 01:29,83 04:29,06 0:00,91 0:01,17 0:02,080 12
114 Manfred Stallmajer Sabine Haid MB 200 D   1967 3 13:46:01,733 13:47:57,940 13:51:06,049 01:56,21 05:04,32 16:11:01,658 16:12:57,815 16:16:08,209 01:56,16 05:06,55 0:00,05 0:02,23 0:02,285 13
41 Peter Leopold nn Volvo PV 544 1964 3 12:37:01,064 12:38:20,875 12:40:31,251 01:19,81 03:30,19 14:47:00,512 14:48:21,385 14:50:32,007 01:20,87 03:31,49 0:01,06 0:01,31 0:02,370 14
60 Ines Wanz Alexander Prager Triumph TR 6 1969 3 12:56:01,242 12:57:58,032 13:01:12,974 01:56,79 05:11,73 15:06:01,061 15:07:58,268 15:11:10,599 01:57,21 05:09,54 0:00,42 0:02,19 0:02,611 15
42 Wolfgang Hwezda nn Austin Mini 850 Stand 1964 3 12:38:02,708 12:39:22,311 12:41:35,088 01:19,60 03:32,38 14:48:01,592 14:49:21,423 14:51:37,023 01:19,83 03:35,43 0:00,23 0:03,05 0:03,279 16
50 Manfred Pinter Christoph Battig Renault 10 Major 1966 3 12:46:00,672 12:47:36,834 12:50:26,372 01:36,16 04:25,70 14:56:00,324 14:57:37,314 15:00:23,425 01:36,99 04:23,10 0:00,83 0:02,60 0:03,427 17
57 Christoph Hausegger Katharina Konschegg VW Type 11 Automatic 1967 3 12:53:00,634 12:54:30,962 12:57:57,764 01:30,33 04:57,13 15:03:01,961 15:04:31,774 15:08:02,156 01:29,81 05:00,19 0:00,52 0:03,06 0:03,580 18
39 Uwe Schrammel Jakob Schrammel 6 JaChevrolet Corvette St  1963 3 12:35:00,773 12:36:31,366 12:39:34,457 01:30,59 04:33,68 14:45:00,682 14:46:28,059 14:49:33,689 01:27,38 04:33,01 0:03,22 0:00,68 0:03,893 19
34 Georg Bundy Elfriede Bundy MG A   MK II 1962 3 12:30:00,475 12:31:51,817 12:34:55,756 01:51,34 04:55,28 14:40:00,960 14:41:51,968 14:44:52,375 01:51,01 04:51,41 0:00,33 0:03,87 0:04,200 20
30 Martina Haas Helga Kuntner Borgward Isabella Co 1960 3 12:26:00,384 12:27:53,308 12:30:54,092 01:52,92 04:53,71 14:36:00,210 14:37:49,493 14:40:54,553 01:49,28 04:54,34 0:03,64 0:00,64 0:04,276 21
38 Jürgen LatschenbergeEva Latschenberger VW  Karmann Ghia 1963 3 12:34:02,099 12:36:16,796 12:39:30,177 02:14,70 05:28,08 14:44:00,316 14:46:17,158 14:49:31,932 02:16,84 05:31,62 0:02,14 0:03,54 0:05,683 22
44 Michael Hwezda Brigitte Hwezda Austin Mini Cooper S 1964 3 12:40:03,146 12:41:52,362 12:45:10,500 01:49,22 05:07,35 14:50:01,363 14:51:49,025 14:55:04,485 01:47,66 05:03,12 0:01,55 0:04,23 0:05,786 23
43 Gerhard Rohrer Angelika Zotter AR  Giulia TI 1964 3 12:39:02,363 12:40:28,356 12:42:31,764 01:25,99 03:29,40 14:49:01,453 14:50:25,715 14:52:35,197 01:24,26 03:33,74 0:01,73 0:04,34 0:06,074 24
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61 Paul Pappitsch Cordelia Pappitsch Volvo P 1800 S 1967 3 13:20:01,660 13:21:44,840 13:24:19,029 01:43,18 04:17,37 15:07:01,632 15:08:39,203 15:11:17,250 01:37,57 04:15,62 0:05,61 0:01,75 0:07,360 25
36 Eva Weinek Martin Weinek VW 11 Luxus 1963 3 12:32:02,136 12:33:38,855 12:36:44,624 01:36,72 04:42,49 14:42:01,956 14:43:38,424 14:46:51,678 01:36,47 04:49,72 0:00,25 0:07,23 0:07,485 26
71 Matthias Prokschi nn Puch 500 1969 3 13:04:01,563 13:05:34,401 13:08:15,924 01:32,84 04:14,36 15:32:01,865 15:33:34,202 15:36:23,909 01:32,34 04:22,04 0:00,50 0:07,68 0:08,184 27
31 Anton  Jakob-Kaeferle nn Ford Anglia 106E 1961 3 12:27:01,673 12:28:13,367 12:30:12,794 01:11,69 03:11,12 14:37:01,259 14:38:09,489 14:40:07,217 01:08,23 03:05,96 0:03,46 0:05,16 0:08,627 28
64 Robert Schranz Heidi Schranz Porsche 912 1968 3 12:58:01,526 12:59:45,877 13:02:41,563 01:44,35 04:40,04 15:09:01,464 15:10:44,906 15:13:33,320 01:43,44 04:31,86 0:00,91 0:08,18 0:09,090 29
52 Lothar Kronsteiner Helga Leroch Steyr Puch 500 DH 1966 3 12:48:00,758 12:49:39,869 12:52:35,681 01:39,11 04:34,92 14:58:00,776 14:59:37,634 15:02:44,228 01:36,86 04:43,45 0:02,25 0:08,53 0:10,782 30
49 Dr.Helmut Trimmel Helmut Trimmel VW Käfer Cabrio 1966 3 12:45:01,021 12:46:30,303 12:48:59,610 01:29,28 03:58,59 14:55:00,887 14:56:25,435 14:58:52,950 01:24,55 03:52,06 0:04,73 0:06,53 0:11,260 31
55 Wilfling Johann nn Puch 500 1967 3 12:51:00,823 12:52:34,418 12:55:24,463 01:33,60 04:23,64 15:01:00,526 15:02:41,516 15:05:28,177 01:40,99 04:27,65 0:07,39 0:04,01 0:11,406 32
53 Heinz Karner Elsa Karner Renault 10 Major 1966 3 12:49:01,465 12:50:58,198 12:54:06,485 01:56,73 05:05,02 14:59:01,151 15:01:02,400 15:04:13,450 02:01,25 05:12,30 0:04,52 0:07,28 0:11,795 33
33 Norbert Ekker Ingrid Ekker DKW AU 1000 S 1962 3 12:29:00,263 12:30:42,008 12:33:40,664 01:41,75 04:40,40 14:39:00,926 14:40:41,597 14:43:30,539 01:40,67 04:29,61 0:01,07 0:10,79 0:11,862 34
47 Maximilian Hartmann Helma Guth FIAT 2300 de Lux 1965 3 12:43:02,057 12:44:47,492 12:47:48,002 01:45,43 04:45,94 14:53:02,520 14:54:53,158 14:57:55,779 01:50,64 04:53,26 0:05,20 0:07,31 0:12,517 35
66 Prenner Anton Prenner Christine Mini Marcos 1968 3 12:59:03,074 13:00:57,626 13:03:08,321 01:54,55 04:05,25 15:10:04,455 15:11:50,456 15:14:15,313 01:46,00 04:10,86 0:08,55 0:05,61 0:14,162 36
32 Frank Feiler Maria Feiler Volvo PV 544 Sport 1962 3 12:28:02,585 12:29:57,934 12:33:02,232 01:55,35 04:59,65 14:38:00,845 14:39:51,972 14:42:49,952 01:51,13 04:49,11 0:04,22 0:10,54 0:14,762 37
54 Dr. Silvia Staudinger Schranz MB 200 D W110 1966 3 12:50:02,524 12:52:03,849 12:55:19,316 02:01,32 05:16,79 15:00:00,587 15:02:11,114 15:05:23,039 02:10,53 05:22,45 0:09,20 0:05,66 0:14,862 38
37 Johann Wilfling II nn Puch 500 1963 3 12:33:00,708 12:34:14,010 12:36:46,308 01:13,30 03:45,60 14:43:00,112 14:44:22,608 14:46:53,160 01:22,50 03:53,05 0:09,19 0:07,45 0:16,642 39
35 Guenther Boandl, MedR  Klaudia Boandl MA BEdMG-B Cabrio 1962 3 12:31:01,670 12:32:52,998 12:35:44,570 01:51,33 04:42,90 14:41:00,114 14:42:41,332 14:45:17,992 01:41,22 04:17,88 0:10,11 0:25,02 0:35,132 40
45 Ronald Ekker Réka Németh Auto Union DKW F12 1965 3 12:41:00,389 12:42:28,878 12:45:13,889 01:28,49 04:13,50 14:51:00,195 14:52:38,853 14:55:42,789 01:38,66 04:42,59 0:10,17 0:29,09 0:39,263 41
40 Christian Urfahrer Gerhard Kurz Ford Taunus 17M P3 1963 3 12:36:01,153 12:37:55,715 12:40:57,643 01:54,56 04:56,49 14:46:01,874 14:48:04,094 14:51:35,531 02:02,22 05:33,66 0:07,66 0:37,17 0:44,825 42
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79 Robert Baumert Carmen Baumert Opel Manta 1972 4 13:13:01,572 13:15:02,069 13:18:10,406 02:00,50 05:08,83 15:41:00,928 15:43:01,623 15:46:09,644 02:00,70 05:08,72 0:00,20 0:00,12 0:00,316 1
104 Peter Kristek Carola Kristek Renault Alpine A 310 V 1977 4 13:36:00,668 13:37:23,004 13:40:13,231 01:22,34 04:12,56 16:02:00,696 16:03:23,421 16:06:13,272 01:22,72 04:12,58 #### 0:00,01 0:00,402 2
98 Michael  Berger Veronika Holly-Berger BMW 2002 1975 4 13:31:01,572 13:33:01,292 13:36:01,253 01:59,72 04:59,68 15:58:02,719 16:00:02,922 16:03:02,534 02:00,20 04:59,82 0:00,48 0:00,13 0:00,617 3
73 Rainer Stranka Tina Cadillac Deville Conver 1970 4 13:06:02,456 13:07:39,076 13:10:35,669 01:36,62 04:33,21 15:34:01,112 15:35:37,258 15:38:34,806 01:36,15 04:33,69 0:00,47 0:00,48 0:00,955 4
78 Walter Fürst Sabine & Benjamin FürsMB 280 SE W108 1971 4 13:12:01,812 13:13:32,191 13:16:17,341 01:30,38 04:15,53 15:40:01,540 15:41:31,656 15:44:17,951 01:30,12 04:16,41 0:00,26 0:00,88 0:01,145 5
102 Reinhold Schranz Andre Beck MB 280 SE W116 1976 4 13:34:01,350 13:35:34,052 13:38:13,702 01:32,70 04:12,35 16:00:00,895 16:01:33,930 16:04:14,084 01:33,04 04:13,19 #### 0:00,84 0:01,170 6
74 Michael R. Rohrmoser nn Morris Pick Up 1970 4 13:08:01,647 13:09:11,694 13:11:11,470 01:10,05 03:09,82 15:36:01,269 15:37:10,140 15:39:11,237 01:08,87 03:09,97 0:01,18 0:00,14 0:01,321 7
68 Marco Prenner Carina Koller Mini 1275 GT 1971 4 13:01:00,372 13:02:49,758 13:05:34,379 01:49,39 04:34,01 15:12:00,613 15:13:49,573 15:16:35,771 01:48,96 04:35,16 0:00,43 0:01,15 0:01,577 8
94 Peter Prinz Valentina Prinz Porsche 911 1974 4 13:28:01,256 13:29:13,489 13:31:12,153 01:12,23 03:10,90 15:55:02,230 15:56:14,050 15:58:11,837 01:11,82 03:09,61 0:00,41 0:01,29 0:01,703 9
93 Wolfgang Hirschmann Christa Hirschmann Alfa R. Spider   1973 4 13:26:59,929 13:28:38,665 13:31:09,091 01:38,74 04:09,16 15:54:00,471 15:55:38,453 15:58:10,622 01:37,98 04:10,15 0:00,75 0:00,99 0:01,743 10
95 Gabi Mihala Sabine Mihala VW 1303 S 1974 4 13:29:01,798 13:30:45,660 13:33:32,829 01:43,86 04:31,03 15:56:01,608 15:57:45,483 16:00:34,609 01:43,87 04:33,00 0:00,01 0:01,97 0:01,983 11
80 Reinhard Decker Karin Decker Porsche 911 T 2,4 1972 4 13:14:00,624 13:15:47,073 13:18:14,281 01:46,45 04:13,66 15:42:00,941 15:43:47,527 15:46:16,884 01:46,59 04:15,94 0:00,14 0:02,29 0:02,423 12
46 Thomas Pollak Nina Ziggerhofer VW Käfer 1974 4 12:42:01,993 12:43:47,450 12:46:25,427 01:45,46 04:23,43 14:52:02,722 14:53:49,187 14:56:27,672 01:46,46 04:24,95 0:01,01 0:01,52 0:02,524 13
92 Rene Pöll Oskar Stögerer Landrover Serie 3 1973 4 13:26:01,897 13:27:48,715 13:30:50,729 01:46,82 04:48,83 15:53:02,092 15:54:47,094 15:57:51,737 01:45,00 04:49,64 0:01,82 0:00,81 0:02,629 14
91 Manfred Stocker Wolfgang Gratzer Porsche 911 Targa 1972 4 13:25:02,633 13:26:58,520 13:30:09,927 01:55,89 05:07,29 15:52:01,530 15:53:59,324 15:57:09,648 01:57,79 05:08,12 0:01,91 0:00,82 0:02,731 15
110 Benedek Molnar Ursula Molnar VW Käfer 1972 4 13:42:01,258 13:43:43,114 13:46:29,584 01:41,86 04:28,33 16:14:00,883 16:15:45,564 16:18:29,128 01:44,68 04:28,25 0:02,83 0:00,08 0:02,906 16
88 Manfred Breitfuss Karin Züger Lotus Super Seven 1972 4 13:23:01,232 13:24:16,092 13:26:27,344 01:14,86 03:26,11 15:50:01,215 15:51:13,423 15:53:27,604 01:12,21 03:26,39 0:02,65 0:00,28 0:02,929 17
84 Andreas Fojtik Irene Fojtik Triumph Stag 1972 4 13:18:01,218 13:19:37,336 13:22:07,901 01:36,12 04:06,68 15:47:01,461 15:48:39,255 15:51:10,323 01:37,79 04:08,86 0:01,68 0:02,18 0:03,855 18
85 Josef KAGER Marietta Kager Porsche 911 Targa 1972 4 13:19:02,263 13:20:37,110 13:23:11,504 01:34,85 04:09,24 15:48:00,901 15:49:33,224 15:52:11,523 01:32,32 04:10,62 0:02,52 0:01,38 0:03,905 19
103 Dieter Berk Franz Schuh MB SL 280 1977 4 13:35:01,066 13:37:04,860 13:40:07,569 02:03,79 05:06,50 16:01:01,271 16:03:05,724 16:06:04,264 02:04,45 05:02,99 #### 0:03,51 0:04,169 20
72 Arno Appenzeller nn Puch 500 1970 4 13:05:01,728 13:06:37,255 13:09:28,513 01:35,53 04:26,79 15:33:00,984 15:34:35,901 15:37:23,974 01:34,92 04:22,99 0:00,61 0:03,80 0:04,405 21
81 Wolfgang Winkler Jacqueline Lancia Fulvia 1,3 HF 1972 4 13:15:01,279 13:16:09,781 13:18:12,168 01:08,50 03:10,89 15:44:00,767 15:45:10,615 15:47:08,328 01:09,85 03:07,56 0:01,35 0:03,33 0:04,674 22

109 Manfred Spiegl Gertraud Spiegl Lotus  Esprit 1979 4 13:41:01,604 13:42:24,407 13:44:44,524 01:22,80 03:42,92 16:07:01,741 16:08:19,910 16:10:44,888 01:18,17 03:43,15 0:04,63 0:00,23 0:04,861 23
83 Andreas Zahradnik Cora Zahradnik Jaguar E-Type V12 Con 1972 4 13:17:01,182 13:18:49,010 13:21:27,183 01:47,83 04:26,00 15:46:01,076 15:47:46,511 15:50:24,585 01:45,43 04:23,51 0:02,39 0:02,49 0:04,885 24

Fahrer/Beifahrer

http://www.hochzeitsberg.at/modules/ads/click.php?id=94&url=resources/1.2.1.RENNEN_2016/website_top.jpg&platform=1&PHPSESSID=36a7d3a52c352677668ba19f14acf69d


96 Wolfgang Wappl Annabelle Wappl Leyland Mini Cooper 13  1974 4 13:30:01,580 13:31:44,277 13:33:43,011 01:42,70 03:41,43 15:57:01,616 15:58:47,821 16:00:40,889 01:46,21 03:39,27 0:03,51 0:02,16 0:05,666 25
87 Jürgen Konecny Dr. Martin Kreuz VW Käfer 1972 4 13:22:01,709 13:23:34,063 13:26:05,163 01:32,35 04:03,45 15:49:01,234 15:50:37,349 15:53:07,686 01:36,12 04:06,45 0:03,76 0:03,00 0:06,759 26
108 Werner JUST Philipp JUST Porsche  911 1979 4 13:40:01,268 13:41:16,830 13:43:14,474 01:15,56 03:13,21 16:06:00,929 16:07:13,606 16:09:18,089 01:12,68 03:17,16 0:02,89 0:03,95 0:06,839 27
105 Walter Braun Eveline Braun Porsche 911 SC Targa 1978 4 13:37:01,859 13:38:31,840 13:40:54,997 01:29,98 03:53,14 16:03:00,645 16:04:24,426 16:06:55,919 01:23,78 03:55,27 0:06,20 0:02,14 0:08,336 28
82 Christine Hörist Wolfgang Mühl MGB Roadster 1972 4 13:16:01,180 13:17:26,451 13:19:51,705 01:25,27 03:50,53 15:45:01,099 15:46:24,367 15:48:45,192 01:23,27 03:44,09 0:02,00 0:06,43 0:08,435 29
75 Tina Carina RabensteinElfriede Gonzi MB 280 1970 4 13:09:01,480 13:11:05,583 13:14:06,101 02:04,10 05:04,62 15:37:01,554 15:39:02,329 15:42:00,811 02:00,78 04:59,26 #### 0:05,36 0:08,692 30
77 Johann Plank nn MB 220 D/8 1971 4 13:11:01,931 13:12:55,243 13:15:54,236 01:53,31 04:52,30 15:39:01,046 15:40:56,741 15:44:00,348 01:55,70 04:59,30 0:02,38 0:07,00 0:09,380 31
76 Ottokar Jacobs Julia Porsche 911 Targa 1972 4 13:10:00,861 13:11:51,962 13:14:44,264 01:51,10 04:43,40 15:38:01,626 15:39:49,702 15:42:36,295 01:48,08 04:34,67 0:03,02 0:08,73 0:11,759 32
119 Thomas Kenyeri Theresa Dodge Cornet Super B 1970 4 13:49:58,640 13:51:22,519 13:53:38,889 01:23,88 03:40,25 16:16:02,379 16:17:18,010 16:19:46,170 01:15,63 03:43,79 0:08,25 0:03,54 0:11,790 33
90 Claus Dirnbacher tba AR Montreal 1972 4 13:24:01,297 13:25:26,372 13:27:40,476 01:25,07 03:39,18 15:51:01,420 15:52:17,136 15:54:43,078 01:15,72 03:41,66 #### 0:02,48 0:11,838 34
101 Johan Krutzler Susanne Krutzler BMW 3.0S 1976 4 13:33:02,574 13:34:39,339 13:37:49,918 01:36,77 04:47,34 15:59:00,036 16:00:44,380 16:03:55,916 01:44,34 04:55,88 0:07,58 0:08,54 0:16,115 35
86 Christian Weiss Roxana Weiss-Anton MGB Roadster 1972 4 13:21:01,717 13:22:34,177 13:24:59,614 01:32,46 03:57,90 00:00,00 00:00,00 1:32,46 3:57,90 5:30,357 36
99 Ernst Straka Silke  Straka BMW 2002 1975 4 13:32:00,507 13:33:29,634 13:36:10,659 01:29,13 04:10,15 00:00,00 00:00,00 1:29,13 4:10,15 5:39,279 37
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